NEITL

NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS TAVERN LEAGUE
TUESDAY NIGHT WOMEN'S POOL

Start Time 7:00 P.M.

TEAMS

(1) R & R Crossing

(2) Topper's 1
(3) Steve's
(4) Kelly's Pub

(5) Thirsty Horse

(6) Topper's 2

(7) Corner Crossing

Drop Off Bars:

Forfeit Time 7:15 P.M.

Steve's 847-395-2221

847-395-0595
847-395-6461
847-395-2221
262-862-2020
262-891-3080
847-395-6461
847-838-9850

CAPTAINS

Terri Pyles
Kim Conwell
Diane Bachara
Jazmin Rivera
Lisa Lecinski
Anita Hawkins
Lisa Danielson

847-528-4800
847-321-1471
847-812-1238
262-705-6270
847-989-2367
708-341-2619
815-900-8545

(8) Bye
2025 Winter Session Schedule
Week 1 01/07/25 5@ 1([6 @ 2|7 @ 3|4 @ 8
Week 2 01/14/25 1 @ 6|2 @ 7|3 @ 8|4 @ 5
Week 3 01/21/25 7@ 1({8 @ 2|5 @ 3|6 @ 4
Week 4 01/28/25 1@ 8|2 @5([3 @ 6|4 @7
Week 5 02/04/25 1@ 2|3 @ 4(/6 @ 5|8 @ 7
Week 6 02/11/25 4 @ 1|2 @ 3|5 @ 8|7 @ 6
Week 7 02/18/25 3@ 1|4 @ 2|5 @ 7([6 @ 8
Week 8 02/25/25 1 @ 5|2 @6(3 @ 7|8 @ 4
Week 9 03/04/25 6 @ 1|7 @ 2|8 @ 3|5 @ 4
Week 10 03/11/25 1@ 7|2 @ 8({3 @ 5|4 @ 6
Week 11 03/18/25 8 @ 1[5 @ 2|6 @ 3|7 @ 4
Week 12 03/25/25 2 @ 1[4 @ 3|5 @ 6|7 @ 8
Week 13 04/01/25 1@ 4|3 @ 2({8 @ 5|6 @ 7
Week 14 04/08/25 1 @ 3|2 @ 4({7 @ 5|8 @ 6
your website for stats - www.joanspoolpage.com
President: Lisa Lecinski 847-989-2367
Secltreas. Joan Underhill 262-945-6375

847-909-0188
847-334-5824

Amy Zupec
Sue Kube

Rules Committee:



