NEITL

NORTHEASTERN ILLINOIS TAVERN LEAGUE

TUESDAY NIGHT WOMEN'S POOL

Start Time 7:00 P.M. - Forfeit Time 7:15 P.M.

Drop Off Bars:

Steve's 847-395-2221

<u>TEAMS</u>		<u>CAPTAINS</u>	
(1) R & R Crossing	847-395-0595	Terri Pyles	847-528-4800
(2) Topper's 1	847-395-6461	Kim Conwell	847-321-1471
(3) Steve's	847-395-2221	Diane Bachara	847-812-1238
(4) Kelly's Pub	262-862-2020	Jazmin Rivera	262-705-6270
(5) Thirsty Horse	262-891-3080	Lisa Lecinski	847-989-2367
(6) Topper's 2	847-395-6461	Anita Hawkins	708-341-2619
(7) Corner Crossing	847-838-9850	Lisa Danielson	815-900-8545
(8) Bye			

2025 Winter Session Schedule

Week 1	01/07/25	5	@	1	6	@	2	7	@	3	4	@	8
Week 2	01/14/25	1	@	6	2	@	7	3	@	8	4	@	5
Week 3	01/21/25	7	@	1	8	@	2	5	@	3	6	@	4
Week 4	01/28/25	1	@	8	2	@	5	3	@	6	4	@	7
Week 5	02/04/25	1	@	2	3	@	4	6	@	5	8	@	7
Week 6	02/11/25	4	@	1	2	@	3	5	@	8	7	@	6
Week 7	02/18/25	3	@	1	4	@	2	5	@	7	6	@	8
Week 8	02/25/25	1	@	5	2	@	6	3	@	7	8	@	4
Week 9	03/04/25	6	@	1	7	@	2	8	@	3	5	@	4
Week 10	03/11/25	1	@	7	2	@	8	3	@	5	4	@	6
Week 11	03/18/25	8	@	1	5	@	2	6	@	3	7	@	4
Week 12	03/25/25	2	@	1	4	@	3	5	@	6	7	@	8
Week 13	04/01/25	1	@	4	3	@	2	8	@	5	6	@	7
Week 14	04/08/25	1	@	3	2	@	4	7	@	5	8	@	6

your website for stats - www.joanspoolpage.com

President:	Lisa Lecinski	847-989-2367
Sec/treas.	Joan Underhill	262-945-6375
Rules Committee:	Amy Zupec	847-909-0188
	Sue Kube	847-334-5824